# B05000000401

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	iress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			

Office Use Only



300056245123

07/21/05--01008--010 \*\*35.00

. 605 ; e/01

FF \$87.50



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 26, 2005

PHILIP LEVINSON 1300 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 107 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: BENTLEY FAMILY INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W05000032786

We have received your document for BENTLEY FAMILY INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The corporation that needs to be filed is meb investment corp which is the general partner of the limited partnership. Once the corporation is filed then we can file the limited partnership.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00054183



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 25, 2005

PHILIP LEVINSON 1300 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 107 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: BENTLEY FAMILY INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W05000032786

We have received your document for BENTLEY FAMILY INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00048355

105 SEP 16 AN 9: 48

#### PHILIP Z. LEVINSON, P.C.

Attorney at Law 1300 North Federal Highway Suite 107 Boca Raton, Florida 33432

Admitted in Florida & Illinois

(561) 338-8423

Fax: (561) 338-9391

June 28, 2005

Divisions of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Bentley Family Investments

#### Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the following documents in order to register the foreign limited partnership.

- 1. Affidavit of Capital Contributions
- 2. Application by Foreign Limited Partnership
- 3. A check in the sum of \$52.50 representing the filing fee.

If I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

PHILIP Z. LEVINSON, P.C.

/al

**Enclosures** 

TALLAHASSEE E STATE

#### PHILIP Z. LEVINSON, P.C.

Attorney at Law
1300 North Federal Highway
Suite 107
Boca Raton, Florida 33432

Admitted in Florida & Illinois

(561) 338-8423

Fax: (561) 338-9391

September 13, 2005

Ms. Tammi Cline Divisions of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Bentley Family Investment Limited Partnership

Ref. Number: W050000032786

Dear Ms. Cline:

I have reviewed your letter with my client. He now informs me that MEB Investment Corp. has been dissolved and is no longer a partner of the limited partnership. I have therefore removed its name from the documents and I am re-submitting them herewith.

Should you have any questions or if I can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

PHILIP Z. LEVINSON; P.C

/al

**Enclosures** 

SECRETARY OF STATE

P

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

BENTLEY FAMI	LY INVESTMENT LIN						
	<b>(</b> ,		,				
2. (Il name ix unavailable, no	ame under which the limite must contain the	d partnership propose word "LIMITED" or	s to register or	transact busin	ness in Florid	lu;	
1 DELAWARE		4 De	cember 22	, 2003			
(State of Fo	rmation)		(Date of F	ormation)	<del></del>		
5. MAXWELL BEN							
	(Name of Registered	Agent for Service of	Process)				
6. 10603 Boca		cas of Registered Off	ce)	·			
Poes Paten			. 334	28			
Boca Raton	(City)	, Flor	ida (7	(ip Code)			
7. Acceptance by the Regi	stered Agent for Service o	_	10				
	Ш	axull B tust sign on this line)	ent 5				
<del></del> -	_	•	,				
1209 Orange S	treet, Wilmington	n, Delaware 19	801				
(Address of register	ed office required in state	of formation or, if not	required, addr	ess of princip	al office.)		
9. NAMES OF GENERA	L PARTNERS		STREET A	DDRESS			
÷							
MAXWell	Benlley BENTLOY	10603	BOLD	Words	LANS	Bois	RAT
18 11 0	A.E=1.					FL, 33	478
ENIT	16 MILBY		<u> </u>	···		•	
	ods Lane, Boca R						
	vhere Names, Addresses to						
<ol> <li>The limited partnership limited partner or limit withdrawn.</li> </ol>	will undertake to keep the ted partners until the limite	e records listing the ac rd partnership's registi	doresses and co ration in Florid	ipital contribu ii is cunceled			
	Ċ	ONTINUED			7. H.		
					AHASSEE, FLORID	5	707864H
					in c	<b>)</b>	
						A	-
					콢	81.5	- <del>-</del>
					; <del>&gt;</del> -	, co	

2. 10603 Bo	ca Woods Lane, Boca, Raton, FL 33428
	(Mailing Address of Limited Parancrship)
	Fperjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof mated herein are true and correct.
ned this21	gth day of June , 2005
	MEB INVESTMENT CORP. By: Marwell Bentley General Partner
NILOF PL	ORIDA
UNTY OF PA	TW BEVCH
On this <u>Q</u>	28 duy of June 2005
MAXWELL E	BENTLEY personally appeared before me,
v who is persona	Hy known to me
	1 proved on the basis of
whose identity	
	(Notary poblic Signature)  (Notary poblic Signature)  (Notary poblic Signature)  (Notary poblic Signature)
	(Notiny's Printed Name)  Expires August 7.  Bonded Thru  Atlantic Bonding Co
Seat	My Commission Expires:

TALLAHASSEE IS AM 9: 48

### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appearedMZ	WWELL BENTLEY
a general partner of BENILEY FAMILY INVESTMEN	T , u (un)
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnersh	rip", who conifies us follows:
1 The amount of capital contributions of the limited partner	ers is \$ 1\100 .
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the transacting business in Florida is \$ 75.00 .	e limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare	that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herem are true and correct.	•
Signed this 3 day of JUNE	<u>2005</u> .
MAXWELL BENTLEY	well Bentle
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	
On this Z8-1h day of	JUNE . 2005.
MAXWELL. BENTLEY	personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me  whose identity I proved on the basis of	
(Notary Public Signature) Lysia	Philip Z. Levinson  Commission # DD 036903
(Notary's Printed Name)	Adartic Bonding Co., Inc.
Seal My Commission Expires:	16 AM 9: 48  ARY OF STATE  ASSEELFLORIDA